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Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1250 (Rat #0463, Act #0634 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By Drummond, W.R. Lee, |.E. Lourie, J.V. Smith, J.M. Waddell

and M.B. Williams
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Board of Architectural Examiners for six years.

02/13/90
02/13/90
03/01/90
03/06/90
03/08/90
03/12/90
03/12/90
03/21/90
03/29/90
03/29/90
03/30/90
04/05/90
04/10/90
04/10/90
04/10/90
04/17/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-15
Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-7

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Read second time HJ-42

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-42
Read third time and enrolled HJ-3

Ratified R 463

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/10/90

Act No. 634
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