

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1250 (Rat #0463, Act #0634 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By Drummond, W.R. Lee, I.E. Lourie, J.V. Smith, J.M. Waddell and M.B. Williams

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Board of Architectural Examiners for six years.

02/13/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/13/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11
03/01/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-15
03/06/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
03/08/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-7
03/12/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
03/12/90	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
03/21/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
03/29/90	House	Read second time HJ-42
03/29/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-42
03/30/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3
04/05/90		Ratified R 463
04/10/90		Signed By Governor
04/10/90		Effective date 04/10/90
04/10/90		Act No. 634
04/17/90		Copies available